CATHERINE dozownik mydta do postawienia, ceramica

Kod:

CT8002

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Rodzaj:
Instalacja:
Objetosc¢ dozownika
mydta:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Gedy
CATHERINE

77 mm
77 mm
190 mm
77 mm

Biaty

Ceramika

Retro
Dozownik

Do postawienia

480 ml

0.34 kg
1szt.
2 lata
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CATHERINE dozownik mydta do postawienia, ceramica

Karta techniczna

19 cm
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